
Apr-25

Autumn Brindle Charcoal Red Natural

Available from stock - no minimum order £22.75

120 x 160,160 x 160, 240 x 160  120 of each size in a pack £32.00

Pencil Edge 3 Size Mixed Pack 50mm

120 x 160,160 x 160, 240 x 160  120 of each size in a pack £34.00

£25.40

£29.20

£38.69

£38.69

£42.00

£68.56

£82.00

£39.88

£39.88

£45.00

£59.84

£61.80

£61.80

£80.40

£80.52

£80.52

£0.81

Product Price Per 

m²

Price 

Each

£0.51

Aged/Rumbled 3 Size Mixed Pack 50mm Price Per 

m²

£0.45

Please ask about packs of single sizes

Price Per 

m²

Driveway 200 x 100 x 50mm Blocks Price Per 

m²

Price 

Each

Please ask about packs of single sizes

Shannon Duo 50mm

Tegula 208 x 173 / 173 x 173 x 60mm

Tegula 50mm Trio

Tegula 175 x 140 / 140 x 140 x 50mm

Artro 220 x 55 x 80mm

Retro 190 x 50 x 60mm

Shannon 208 x 173 x 60mm

Shannon 208 x 173 x 50mm All Colours

Pedesta 200 x 100 x 60mm - All Colours

Pedesta 200 x 100 x 50mm - All Colours

Manhattan 80mm Granite Mixed Lengths

Manhattan 600 x 150 x 80mm granite

Sienna Duo 50mm

Sienna Setts 100 x 100 x 50mm

Sienna 208 x 173 x 50mm

Tegula Sett 50mm

Blockpave and commercial April 2025


