## Apr-25

## **RIVAR** Sand & Gravel Ltd LANDSCAPE CENTRES



Driveway 200 x 100 x 50mm Blocks					Price Per	Price	
Autumn	Brindle	Charcoal	Red	Natural		m²	Each
Available from stock - no minimum order					£22.75	£0.45	
Aged/Rumb	led 3 Size Mix	ed Pack 50mm				Price Per m <sup>2</sup>	
120 x 160,160 x 160, 240 x 160 120 of each size in a pack					£32.00		
	P	lease ask about pa	cks of single	sizes			
Pencil Edge 3 Size Mixed Pack 50mm				Price Per m <sup>2</sup>			
120 x 160,160	) x 160, 240 x 16	0 120 of each size	in a pack			£34.00	
	Р	lease ask about pa	cks of single	sizes			



Product	Price Per m <sup>2</sup>	Price Each
Pedesta 200 x 100 x 50mm - All Colours	£25.40	£0.51
Pedesta 200 x 100 x 60mm - All Colours	£29.20	
Shannon 208 x 173 x 50mm All Colours	£38.69	
Shannon Duo 50mm	£38.69	
Shannon 208 x 173 x 60mm	£42.00	
Retro 190 x 50 x 60mm	£68.56	
Artro 220 x 55 x 80mm	£82.00	
Tegula 175 x 140 / 140 x 140 x 50mm	£39.88	
Tegula 50mm Trio	£39.88	
Tegula 208 x 173 / 173 x 173 x 60mm	£45.00	
Tegula Sett 50mm	£59.84	
Sienna 208 x 173 x 50mm	£61.80	
Sienna Duo 50mm	£61.80	
Sienna Setts 100 x 100 x 50mm	£80.40	£0.81
Manhattan 600 x 150 x 80mm granite	£80.52	
Manhattan 80mm Granite Mixed Lengths		